
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 FURNICA COSMIN SOTANGA 15 1893.1154 8687.318

POKROVS'KE 02.08.2014 8.9687 896.355 446p. 78c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 18.7110 280.939 962p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 20.9163 241.019 1004p. 30c.

NIKOPOL 1 28.06.2014 31.0009 734.538 1129p. 194c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 80.7754 704.575 1238p. 136c.

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 86.9565 375.273 414p. 27c.

NIKOPOL 2 12.07.2014 116.3127 734.539 2072p. 260c.

DONETS'K 2014 12.07.2014 126.7124 969.480 292p. 65c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 147.3863 170.085 10062p. 345c.

KRASNODON 26.07.2014 154.4256 1124.458 1062p. 326c.

BURGAS 2 28.06.2014 203.7180 343.319 1291p. 110c.

VILNIANSK 28.06.2014 209.3541 849.811 449p. 85c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 212.2905 548.367 358p. 25c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 237.0861 343.402 755p. 28c.

MICHURIN 4 06.07.2014 238.5009 371.158 1174p. 99c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 SOARE GHEORGHE SOTANGA 12 1147.9825 4616.557

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 21.1920 341.748 755p. 28c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 22.6190 169.091 5880p. 218c.

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 28.9855 373.621 414p. 27c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 29.1060 279.843 962p. 29c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 30.9051 279.839 453p. 28c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 31.4523 548.725 2162p. 221c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 34.8606 240.088 1004p. 30c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 109.5281 204.697 1123p. 31c.

NIKOPOL 2 12.07.2014 175.1931 734.925 2072p. 260c.

MICHURIN 4 06.07.2014 206.9847 369.504 1174p. 99c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 225.7512 704.982 6423p. 483c.

MICHURIN 5 12.07.2014 231.4049 369.494 968p. 79c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 DAVID NARCIS DOICESTI 12 2044.3120 5375.316

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 26.4900 279.715 453p. 28c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 54.0648 168.731 10062p. 345c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 54.3188 204.167 1123p. 31c.

MICHURIN 2 14.06.2014 134.0466 375.301 1589p. 142c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 161.7624 702.224 6423p. 483c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 176.0204 546.005 784p. 91c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 185.2590 239.576 1004p. 30c.

DONETS'K 2014 12.07.2014 191.7808 967.133 292p. 65c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 195.4262 279.719 962p. 29c.

POKROVS'KE 02.08.2014 246.6368 894.010 446p. 78c.
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MICHURIN 3 22.06.2014 305.9234 375.298 1435p. 123c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 312.5828 343.437 755p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 STEMATE VALENTIN SOTANGA 11 1503.3633 3522.085

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 43.7086 342.180 755p. 28c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 56.8027 169.406 5880p. 218c.

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 101.4493 374.053 414p. 27c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 101.5453 280.176 453p. 28c.

MICHURIN 6 20.07.2014 102.1566 369.947 881p. 76c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 120.5821 280.180 962p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 146.4144 240.390 1004p. 30c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 164.7373 204.998 1123p. 31c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 171.6003 548.723 2162p. 221c.

MICHURIN 4 06.07.2014 181.4310 369.936 1174p. 99c.

BURGAS 2 28.06.2014 312.9357 342.096 1291p. 110c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 BATAIOSU ADRIAN VULCANA 
PANDELE

10 1946.2817 4837.025

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 57.3505 703.012 1238p. 136c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 78.1457 344.474 755p. 28c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 170.3911 546.828 358p. 25c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 176.6882 546.811 2162p. 221c.

NIKOPOL 2 12.07.2014 192.0849 732.990 2072p. 260c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 212.1514 240.815 1004p. 30c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 213.7746 169.974 10062p. 345c.

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 248.7923 376.338 414p. 27c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 281.7048 280.963 962p. 29c.

POKROVS'KE 02.08.2014 315.1982 894.820 1691p. 230c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 MARIN GABRIEL SOTANGA 9 1069.6027 3959.825

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 53.2313 169.453 5880p. 218c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 55.6291 342.518 755p. 28c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 67.0675 548.382 2162p. 221c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 93.5551 280.263 962p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 124.5020 240.414 1004p. 30c.

NIKOPOL 1 28.06.2014 135.5182 734.576 1129p. 194c.

NIKOPOL 2 12.07.2014 143.3397 734.576 2072p. 260c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 163.8468 205.019 1123p. 31c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 232.9130 704.624 6423p. 483c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 BOBEICA GHEORGHE SOTANGA 8 978.7914 2767.843

FETESTI 03.05.2014 62.3331 204.565 1123p. 31c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 67.9926 548.306 2162p. 221c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 68.6070 279.769 962p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 95.6176 239.959 1004p. 30c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 104.2537 168.982 10062p. 345c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 134.6578 279.765 453p. 28c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 154.9668 341.939 755p. 28c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 290.3628 704.558 6423p. 483c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 SANDA CONSTANTIN SOTANGA 8 1141.3297 2439.818

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 31.4010 373.876 414p. 27c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 34.0136 169.386 5880p. 218c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 61.4425 204.990 1123p. 31c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 105.9603 280.136 453p. 28c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 127.4901 240.381 1004p. 30c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 238.4106 342.002 755p. 28c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 250.5198 280.140 962p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 292.0918 548.907 784p. 91c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 CARBUNARU ADRIAN SOTANGA 7 849.0614 2235.291

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 23.8410 343.864 755p. 28c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 29.9320 169.903 5880p. 218c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 88.3002 280.825 453p. 28c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 104.9896 280.829 962p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 110.5578 240.789 1004p. 30c.

MICHURIN 4 06.07.2014 217.2061 371.619 1174p. 99c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 274.2347 547.462 784p. 91c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 CIRSTEA BOGDAN SOTANGA 7 1150.1691 2158.816

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 71.5232 342.248 755p. 28c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 94.9720 548.308 358p. 25c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 128.4860 240.167 1004p. 30c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 184.0136 169.200 5880p. 218c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 192.0530 279.999 453p. 28c.

MICHURIN 2 14.06.2014 219.0057 374.122 1589p. 142c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 260.1156 204.772 5882p. 216c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 URSU N. COSMIN VULCANA 
PANDELE

6 1353.6055 2092.453

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 79.0816 170.117 5880p. 218c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 124.5033 345.107 755p. 28c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 225.5717 281.163 962p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 264.0306 546.249 784p. 91c.

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 309.1787 376.967 414p. 27c.

MICHURIN 5 12.07.2014 351.2396 372.850 968p. 79c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 LUNEA CONSTANTIN VULCANA 
PANDELEA

5 824.8947 2077.054

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 32.2245 280.873 962p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 153.6312 546.986 358p. 25c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 195.0801 703.175 6423p. 483c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 212.0748 169.903 5880p. 218c.

MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 231.8841 376.117 414p. 27c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 TOMESCU GHEORGHE SOTANGA 5 940.3104 1539.249
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MICHURIN 3 22.06.2014 38.3275 373.933 1435p. 123c.

MICHURIN 2 14.06.2014 118.9427 373.936 1589p. 142c.

BURGAS 2 28.06.2014 202.1688 341.976 1291p. 110c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 260.7831 169.320 10062p. 345c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 320.0883 280.084 453p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 JOITA GABRIEL SOTANGA 5 951.2365 2498.307

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 84.1837 168.956 5880p. 218c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 100.6623 341.881 755p. 28c.

NIKOPOL 2 12.07.2014 136.5830 734.532 2072p. 260c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 308.5785 704.587 6423p. 483c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 321.2290 548.351 358p. 25c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 ZOE LUCIAN DOICESTI 5 1176.0296 3383.007

FETESTI 03.05.2014 99.7328 203.363 1123p. 31c.

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 214.6972 703.187 6423p. 483c.

NIKOPOL 2 12.07.2014 224.4208 733.129 2072p. 260c.

POKROVS'KE 02.08.2014 290.9521 894.926 1691p. 230c.

VILNIANSK 28.06.2014 346.2267 848.402 3697p. 401c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 ZOE CONTANTIN DOICESTI 4 655.3623 1653.318

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 62.7490 238.749 1004p. 30c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 150.7277 278.643 962p. 29c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 171.3377 167.802 10062p. 345c.

DONETS'K 2014 12.07.2014 270.5479 968.124 292p. 65c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 BRAJBOIU DORIN SOTANGA 4 788.1059 1164.748

FETESTI 03.05.2014 162.9564 205.272 1123p. 31c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 192.7374 549.147 358p. 25c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 208.3085 169.666 10062p. 345c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 224.1036 240.663 1004p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 BOBEICA COSTIN SOTANGA 4 845.8025 2234.317

DONETS'K 2014 12.07.2014 181.5069 969.315 292p. 65c.

NIKOLAEV 2 01.08.2014 196.5772 548.181 2162p. 221c.

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 196.7687 168.623 5880p. 218c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2014 270.9497 548.198 358p. 25c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 IANCU ION SOTANGA 3 523.1535 794.297

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 135.9571 169.920 10062p. 345c.

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 177.4834 343.571 755p. 28c.

MANGALIA 2 01.06.2014 209.7130 280.806 453p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 GHITA SORIN DOICESTI 3 732.3123 856.514

FETESTI 03.05.2014 219.8232 203.704 5882p. 216c.
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MICHURIN 1 08.06.2014 246.3768 373.773 414p. 27c.

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 266.1123 279.037 962p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 ENACHE LUCIAN SOTANGA 2 158.8808 409.882

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 42.3469 169.443 5880p. 218c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 116.5339 240.439 1004p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 OFITERU GHEORGHE DOICESTI 2 223.0371 520.231

MANGALIA 1 18.05.2014 93.5551 280.131 962p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 129.4820 240.100 1004p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 VISAN RAZVAN SOTANGA 2 610.2716 945.564

APOSTOLOV 14.06.2014 292.5425 705.203 6423p. 483c.

MEDGIDIA 11.05.2014 317.7291 240.361 1004p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 IVAN CRISTIAN SOTANGA 2 617.3202 545.902

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 303.3113 341.581 755p. 28c.

FETESTI 03.05.2014 314.0089 204.321 5882p. 216c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

25 VASILE GHEORGHE DOICESTI 1 70.1986 342.373

BURGAS 1 25.05.2014 70.1986 342.373 755p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

26 MARGARIT GABRIEL ANINOASA 1 77.0225 165.585

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 77.0225 165.585 10062p. 345c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

27 FINARU DANIEL PUCIOASA 1 113.9081 382.182

MICHURIN 2 14.06.2014 113.9081 382.182 1589p. 142c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

28 PRISICEANU NICOLAE SOTANGA 1 137.6466 169.711

DRAJNA 27.04.2014 137.6466 169.711 10062p. 345c.
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